IFRESH PERMIT)
Date of Approval : 11-Oct-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S,
[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A
1. Permit No BR2025-5C-2995A \b®
2. Name Of The Permit Holder MANOJ KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband RAMDAYA SINGH
4. Address AT- TILAK NAGAR STATION ROAD NEAR LAHERI

DHARAMSHALA EAST OF DR EKTA KUMARI WARD NO 30,
Bihar Begusarai-851101

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO6PG9121

(i) Make/Model ASHOK LEYLAND LTD/LS1510.3C6RV
(iii) Chassis Number MB1PAEDD6SAPS7736

(iv) Engine Number RDHZ425988

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 05-Aug-2025

(vii) Service Type Semi-Deluxe Service

(vii) Name of Financier,(if any,with whom the Vehicle is AXIS BANK LTD
under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(if) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Route Route From To Via Length
Code Flag (In KM)
BALIYA,KHAGARIA,MANSI,MAHESHAKHUT .PA i
BEGUSARA| EHAGALPU SRAAHAA NARAYANPUR , THANA VIHAPUR NA
3225D0WN | RRELWAY |\ GACHHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZERO 187
STATIGN MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 11-Oct-2025 To: 10-Oct-2030

Number of daily single trips allowed 4

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.........cccccoeeuviiiinini
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

OCCASIONS. ..ot et

14 The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the ‘conditions herein under

SPOCHIRY. ... o rerncrererssmnanenarsnss st uoe s rabs5s ere s 50 e84 e aseemn s ns e s st e e . 3
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions spegified

in P.Co.S Pemnit No.

n?;'rq‘m qr,-qfa-q ' ,rmsporr énma Isstar

= :

S, gih, *'!smdhﬂg‘lonél‘ﬂa%ﬁbrfﬂﬁtﬁomy

Date; 11-Oct-2025 e nx METNONGER/ETRIGA S
(/0'1(

\ ) 115

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



“ PERMIT NO. BR2025-5C-2005A

\ts-

VEHICLE NO, BRO6PG9121

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

\

[y 2

- ]
J Arrival Ti Departure Time Halt
/ Route Code St rrival Time P
| oppage Journey Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM) - =
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1 00:00:00 07:05:00 irie
3225DOWN BALIYA 1 07:29:00 07:35:00 true
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 08:05:00 08:15:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 08:25-00 08:30:00 true
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 08:50:00 09:05:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1. 09:20:00 09:23:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 7 09:38:00 3 09:43:00 fus
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 09:55:00 09:58:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
3225D0W| - 10+ true
N O MILE 1 10:15:00 10:19:00
3225DOWN BHAGALPEI': ZERO MI 1 10:39:00 10:46:00 true
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 10:51:00 10:51:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
3225D0WI -00: -30: true
5 N STATION 1 11:00:00 11:30:00
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 11:39:00 11:39:00 true
A
3225D0WN Bkl GALPE; ZEROMI 1 11:45:00 11:55:00 true
3225DOWN NAUGACHHIYAA ZER 1 12:15:00 12:20:00 true
O MILE
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 12:37:00 12:47:00 Irue
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 12:59:00 13:01:00 true
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 13:16:00 13:19:00 true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 13:39:00 13:47:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 14:01:00 14:02;00 true
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 14:12:00 14:20:00 true
3225DOWN BALIYA 1 14:49:00 14:56:00 true
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 1 15:25:00 16:47:00 true
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 17:11:00 17:16:00 true
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 18:01:00 18:15:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 18:25:00 18:30:00 true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 18:50:00 18:59:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 19:14:00 19:17:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 19:32:00 19:35:00 true
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 19:47:00 19:49:00 lrue
AUGACHHIYAA ZER
3225D0WN NAIG v 1 20:04:00 20:06:00 true
O MILE ~
HAGALPUR ZERO MI
3225D0WN . LE 1 20:26:00 20:28:00 true
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 20:33:00 20:33:00 Irue
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
1 20:42:00 o
7 7322500WN " STATION 21:11:00 true
~ 3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 21:17:00 21:17:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI :
3225D0WN g 1 21:22:00 21:29:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
3225D0WN SILE 1 21:49:00 21:55:00 true
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 22:13:00 22:15:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 22:30:00 22:33:00 lrue
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 22:50:00 22:54:00 e
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 23:11:00 23:17:00 true
3225DOWN MANSI 1 23:32:00 23:37:00 rue
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 23:47:00 23:57:00 true
3225DOWN BALIYA 2 00:32:00 00:37:00 3 true
3225D0WN BEGUS,{\RAI /7 2 01:06:00 * 00:00:00 \ 1mq76L‘
'A 3\
/9 :
degrgy
GHHFFI vf.\T!}i“n[ ;"‘t'{ﬁ‘{() fr)e(a AT
- 11-Oct- e o Ble/Regional Trans s aHiAith
Date: 11-Oct-2025 131 RV ST, ulT‘ 7 A egl. 4 thority,

T‘-B‘ih‘mj:or: N

\Wle%s

e —ued

«JJUPFR (RI%,

313

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



